F-58
LO
A
D
 C
E
LLS
FF

(-54 to 93°C)
Compensated Temp. Range: 0 to 150°F
(-18 to 66°C)
Thermal Effects: Zero: 0.0015% FS/°F;
Output: 0.0008% Rdg/°F
Max. Load: Safe: 150% FS; ultimate,
300% FS; Side load: 100% FS
Bridge Resistance: 700 ±7 Ω
Construction: Nickel-plated steel
Electrical: 10 in 4-conductor shielded
cable
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RATED FS. WT
MODEL NO. PRICE CAPACITY DEFL. LB COMPATIBLE METERS**
LCTB-5K $625 5000 lb 0.20" 5 DP87, DP41-S
LCTB-10K 625 10,000 lb 0.025" 5 DP87, DP41-S
LCTB-20K 625 20,000 lb 0.042" 5 DP87, DP41-S
LCTB-30K 715 30,000 lb 0.020" 16 DP87, DP41-S
LCTB-50K 805 50,000 lb 0.020" 16 DP87, DP41-S
LCTB-100K 1375 100,000 lb 0.020" 24 DP87, DP41-S
LCTB-150K 1375 150,000 lb 0.020" 24 DP87*, DP41-S
See page F-65 for detailed information on weighing assemblies.
*Note: 5-digit meter; user must use dummy zeros or count in tons.
**See Section D For Compatible Meters
Ordering Example: For a 20,000 lb capacity system: LCTB-20K and TWA-2-20K ,